Clo Ra;\ge rd & Anfield ¢d
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Tawn

A ~ Liquor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR East London IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

T

CAMSA

Transport

Number of Brown:

'SEALS:0206113-0206128

1

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 116

REFERENCE NUMBERS

IBT01609/13/15IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

JOHANNES MORGAN |Trick Reg Nr:

1
i

Wednesday 21 February 2024

OWN TRANSPORT Driver Name: JBB 904 FS
IBT Date: 2024-02-21
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-02-23 IBT Time: 11:30
' Driver Signature: s LR Signature:
{“\/j
ik
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ILRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1388986
LR East London IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS IBT01609/13/15IBT
Scanned S5t Code St Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
CAM423994 Aperol (€S$750.06 CS750. 17 17 0
CAM427038 Bisquit & Dubouche VS €5750.06 CS750. 50 50 0
CAM426022 | Butidog Gin 5750.06 CS750. 24 24 0
CAM429945 Skyy Infusion Blood Orange €S750.12 C5750. 5 5 0
CAM422467 Skyy Vodka 375 mi €S5375.12 CS375. 3 3 0
99.00 99.00 0.00
111

Tuesday 20 February 2024



Warehouse IBT Delivery Note Page 1of
Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT

Cnr Anfield and Range Rd Manager. Pieter Le Roux

Blackheath Telephone: T:021 903 8874

Cape Town Fax:
To: 015 Brewmaster EL

2 Strelitzia Street

Braelyn

East London

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBT01609 I 19/02/2024 [ 6T GoodsinTransit ] IDELO1586
item Code itern Description Qty Issued Units
422467 Skyy Vodka 375 mi 3.0 C8375.12
423994 Aperol 17.0 CS750.06
426022 Bulldog Gin 24.0 CS750.06
427038 Bisquit & Dubouche VS 50.0 CS750.06
429945 Skyy Infusion Blood Orange 5.0 CS750.12

TOTAL: 99 CASES | 1 PALLET
99.0

Received by

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evolution {(Registered to The Wine Call Center (Pty) Ltd)

19/02/2024 112614 AM






: 2024/02/21 X
r IBT REF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION _ [SEND WEIGHT| REC WEIGHT | PALLET# |LOADED (Y/N)
1 4500534218 3Y0 KWV 855 5
2 KWV 10Y0 895 6
3 5Y0 KWV 855 7
4 MIX 834 8
5 3Y0 KWV 852 9
6 CANS HOOCH BLACKCURRENT 1064 1
7 APPLE HOOCH CANS 1062 2
8 MIX 1013 3
9 MIX 981 4 8411
10 BSIBT00005603 MIX 1127 1
11 IBT01609 MIX 933 1 201
12 T0037963 MIX 874 1 874
13 IBT4270 MIX 201 1
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

11546
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